YEMIMUOHAT n NEPBEHCTBO POCCWUU NO KPOCCY

IOHOLUU

OnctaHumsa 4 km

28 anpens 2012 rop

r. XXykoBckumn
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26
27
28
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31
32
33

Qamunus, Ims

HOBUWKOB AnekcaHdp
AMUTPUEB Eszerut
CEMEHOB lNemp
OJIbKOB AnekcaHdp
JIELLIOHKOB Bnadumup
LIIEBL|OB Bsiyecnas
FETMAH AnekcaHdp
JIEOHTBEB Bnadumup
CEMEHOB CemeH
TETPOB Cepezeli
BUKYJIOB Anekcel
YNCTAKOB AnekcaHdp
KOKHAEB Ornez
FATITINYTIMH KoHcmaHmuk
JIALIbIr'MH Bnaducnas
LLINTIOB UHHOKeHmuU
KY3HELIOB [eHuc
OYPAHUH Apmem
Poiwkoe mumputi
XKUIrAJ10B CmaHucnas
PYIACOB Amumputi
KITO4YKOB Muxaun
HYPLOABJIETOB Lamup
MOVIMAHOB [eHuc
YPYCOB Bsiuecnas
CKOPOUMEJIOB Unbsa
EOKAUY lNasen
HEYUTTIOPYK KoHcmaHmut
KOJIOKOJIEHKOB Muxaun
XAPUWH Bukmop
BACUJIBEB AnekcaHdp
MEHBLUEHWH Hukonal
30TOB AnekcaHOp

[ama
POXO
01.09.1995
15.11.1995
22.03.1995
25.09.1995
21.04.1995
15.05.1995
01.01.1996
24.03.1995
08.02.1996
10.01.1996
14.04.1995
25.02.1995
21.01.1995
13.08.1995
20.08.1995
05.06.1995
22.08.1995
13.02.1995
28.06.1995
02.05.1995
17.03.1995
13.08.1995
31.05.1995
19.08.1995
19.04.1996
25.03.1996
28.01.1995
0.0.96
14.11.1995
20.08.1996
08.02.1997
08.10.1995
20.08.1996

3saHue
pa3pso

KMC
KMC
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KMC

P

KMC

KMC
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PezuoH

Yyeawckas p.
Mockea
Uysauwckas p.
Kypckas
C-lemepbype
AcmpaxaHckas
BopoHexckas
Mockea
Mockea
Yyeauwickas p.

Babadlkanbckul Kp.

Kemeposckasi
Mopdosusi
Mockea
BopoHexckas
Mockoeckasi
CwmoneHckasi
Mopdosus
Kypckas
Mockea
Kocmpowmckas
Mockea
p.TamapcmaH
BopoHexckasi
Mockoeckas
Huxezopodckasi
bpsiHckas
lMepmckuli
Ps3zaHckas
BopoHexckas
Yyeauwickas p.
Mockosckasi
Mockoeckas

PezauoH

Uysauwickas p.

UHyeauwickas p.
Uysauwckas p.

YensibuHckasi

OpoezaHuszayusi

4yorP

YOoP

yoP
JKOCLL Ypoxat
CAOroLLIOP
ogrocu
Arocu

4yorP

YOP

YOP
CAOrOLLIOP 2
AroCL HYOP
Arocu
CAOrOLLIOP 24
Arocl

MO CArOLLIOP

L0l Yeeura
CAKOLLIOP Ypoxali
CAROLLIOP 24
KCAroCLIorP
CAROLLIOP 24
cArLuor
ArCL

MO CArOLIOP
ArCL
CArLIorP
carLlor
AroCL
Ar0CL

YOP

CAaroLIOP MO

pe3ynbmam

0:11:57
0:12:00
0:12:01
0:12:03
0:12:11
0:12:16
0:12:22
0:12:26
0:12:26
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:33
0:12:35
0:12:39
0:12:42
0:12:54
0:12:56
0:12:58
0:12:59
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:07
0:13:12
0:13:17
0:13:19
0:13:21
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:28
0:13:29
0:13:30
0:13:31
0:13:34

Bebirion.
pas3psio

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

OYKU

20
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

NWRAOLO N ®©

Juyq
Juyq

npem
OYKU

5

5
5
5

®OUNO mpeHepa

[Haearnoe B.H.,bensikosa H.®.
Mempos A.C., ®ponosa T.C., Cysopos .M.
Haeanos B.H.

Slkoenesa E.H.

CacgpoHosa H.B.,lMoHomapes B.B.,Azapkos B.H.
3apesuHe! E.B.,M.E.

BuueHnko UN.A. AweHko U.B.
IMempos A.C.,MsaHos C.H,,Cysopos .M.
lMempos A.C.,®ponoea T.C.,Cysopos .M.
lMempossbr A.C.,B.TI.
baticrnaHosa J1.B.

YmHsikoe B.T.

Knumkux C.M., A.M.

®pornosa T.C.,KpusoHozos A.A.
BuueHko N.A. AweHko U.B.
XmypuHa O.E.,lNuenkuHa O.A.
Kpyanukos H.U.

lMbsiH3uH A.M.

Skoenesa E.H.

®pornosa T.C., KpugoHoeos A 5., JlobaHos B,A.
Apyxkoe A.H.

®pornosa T.C.,brnoxuH A.B.
®edopos H.B.

BbuueHnko U.A. AweHko U.B.
EwmenbsiHos [].H.,6enoycos A.O.,AgdoHuH C.I1.
KocmuH B.B.

Eenosa C.U.,baymuHa H.A.
Byxamunbl T.U.,FO.T".
MepkywuH B.C.

BuueHnko UN.A. AweHko U.B.
lMempos A.C.,®ununnos 3.I".
XKmypuHa O.E.,lN4enkuHa O.A.
KyneHko A.H.



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

'YITIAM Ezop
JTYKBbAHYNKOB Bnaducna
KOYKOBCKWU Bradumup
MWHUIATIEEB UnbHa3
JIYKbSHOB Makcum
KPKOYKOB Unbs
SAMOTAEB Uzopb
KYTY30B Amumput
XKYPABIJIEB Omumputi
LOJITOB lNpueoputi
lMTPOKO®LEB Apmem
JIOTMHOB AnexkcaHdp
COPOKOQOTAIA Bumanuti
KPACHOB llasen

BEJIOB PomaH

YMHOB TuxoH

31.05.1995
25.11.1995
18.01.1996
11.11.1995
20.06.1996
01.08.97
20.11.1996
28.01.97
24.01.1996
06.01.1996
08.10.1996
02.06.1995
25.10.1995
23.10.1995
09.09.1995
25.08.1995

=
< P
(9}
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Cmaepononbckuli
p.bawkopmocmaH
Mockea
p.bawkopmocmaH
Mockoeckas
Mockoeckas
Mockoeckas
Teepckas
Mockoeckas
Mockoeckas
Teepckas
Mockoeckas
AHAO
Yyeawckas p.
Mockoeckas
Mockea

Arocu

Arocu

CAOLIOP MIr®CO
ArocL

ArocLl

ArocLly

MO cArolor
ArocLly

ArocLly
ArocLy
CAOrOLOP MO
ArocLy
CArOLIOP 1
carouior
ArOCLL 82

0:13:43
0:13:47
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:14:08
0:14:09
0:14:29
0:14:30
cowern
cower
cowern
cower
cowern
cowern
cowen
H\s1

Jiuyd

Jiu4q

Jiu4

Jiu4q

Jiu4q
Jiu4

Jiu4

Jiu4q
Jiuy

XKadbko C.B.

Axmsamos B.A.

Skoenesa O.H.

Mamanumos A.T.

Cbiyaes M.M.

Cbiyaes M.M.

Kowyk B.M.

Komorios B.A.
MupowHu4eHko J1.M.
Cbiyaes M.M.

Komorios B.A.

BonoenyxuH A.U.,MapueHrkos H.A.
XaHeenboues .A.,MexHuHa T.O.
Baxapos H.A.,Apxuriosa ..
Kowyk B.M.

®omeHkos FO.H.
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